
 2025 FRIDAY NIGHT MX SERIES - FINAL POINTS 10/10/2024

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 18 Weslin Pollock 15 25 20 25 22 20 -- 14 22 22 20 20 225
2 817 Braxtyn Moe 16 20 18 18 1 15 16 12 18 20 14 15 183
3 317 Ryker Martinez 20 16 16 16 14 12 20 9 14 16 12 13 178
4 17 Forrest Pollock -- 22 15 22 9 13 -- 10 6 18 16 14 145
5 214 Payton Boyd 13 18 14 12 13 18 14 16 -- -- 11 10 139
6 103 Colt Green 7 12 11 7 7 10 13 0 10 8 8 12 105
7 413 Lukas Goodman 10 8 10 8 4 6 8 0 7 9 10 3 83

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 248 Ryder Hildebrand 10 15 11 18 18 20 20 22 22 5 22 20 203
2 59 Dane Mitchell 12 14 14 20 15 22 16 18 14 22 13 16 196
3 492 Matthew Davis 2 9 6 6 10 13 25 20 25 14 10 14 154
4 127 Mason Moline 9 11 5 15 11 15 18 -- 18 18 16 18 154
5 138 Jayce Bjornstad 15 13 7 13 16 18 9 9 10 7 12 10 139
6 282 Pax Shirley 8 18 4 25 7 14 -- 16 11 16 14 -- 133
7 117 Theron Kelley 6 16 9 16 14 16 15 -- 12 -- 11 15 130
8 300 Maxwell Whitsell 0 12 1 10 6 7 13 8 0 8 -- 5 70
9 228 Bailey Hildebrand -- -- 0 0 4 2 6 0 0 6 15 11 44

10 17 Forrest Pollock 0 8 0 4 0 0 -- 2 0 0 3 1 18
11 653 Bentlee Longmire 0 2 0 0 0 0 -- 1 6 0 4 0 13
12 18 Weslin Pollock -- 6 0 2 0 1 -- 0 0 0 1 0 10

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 546 Cole Skagen 25 -- 20 20 22 -- 25 18 18 22 22 25 217
2 842 Jude Shirley 20 25 22 16 20 25 -- 20 20 16 20 -- 204
3 331 Bennett Montalvo 12.5 10 9 13 16 -- 22 11 12 18 13 18 154.5
4 718 Ryder Bennett 13 16 12 9 11 18 15 7 8 12 11 10 142
5 410 Scott Ritterbush 15 20 13 12 15 -- -- 9 9 15 15 13 136
6 65 Milo Forman 12 18 10 10 -- 15 14 -- 6 11 9 12 117

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 205 Weston Turcott 25 25 25 25 22 25 25 25 -- 25 22 25 269

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 546 Cole Skagen 25 -- 20 15 22 -- 25 20 20 22 20 20 209
2 331 Bennett Montalvo 20 25 0 11 18 -- 12 16 14 20 14 18 168
3 248 Ryder Hildebrand 10 18 9 5 2 15 20 14 5 18 18 25 159
4 410 Scott Ritterbush 9 16 10 12 14 -- -- 0 11 7 16 11 106
5 718 Ryder Bennett 7 13 4 7 8 14 9 10 0 9 12 10 103
6 282 Pax Shirley 8 15 0 9 4 12 -- 4 3 14 11 80
7 127 Mason Moline 4 9 3 8 5 8 8 -- 9 2 3 9 68

50cc non conforming 4-8

50cc Jr (C)

50cc Int (B)

50cc Beg (D)

50cc Open (D/C/B)



 2025 FRIDAY NIGHT MX SERIES - FINAL POINTS 10/10/2024

8 117 Theron Kelley 2 11 7 1 10 11 10 -- 2 -- 7 7 68
9 492 Matthew Davis 5 8 5 0 6 13 11 0 7 0 4 5 64

10 300 Maxwell Whitsell 6 14 1 0 9 5 5 2 0 0 -- 1 43
11 65 Milo Forman 1 10 2 2 -- 7 7 -- 0 0 2 0 31

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 84 Charlie Vandal-Poe 25 6 -- 25 25 25 -- 25 25 25 25 25 231
2 65 Carsyn Van Every 16 22 25 22 20 15 -- 22 18 -- 18 14 192
3 842 Jude Shirley 14 18 16 20 16 22 -- 18 20 18 20 -- 182
4 546 Cole Skagen 15 -- 12 15 22 -- 25 14 15 22 22 18 180
5 911 Lincoln Wiest 20 25 10 14 12 16 22 15 13 -- -- 16 163
6 777 Dawson Hirst -- 8 20 7 15 14 20 -- 14 5 16 22 141
7 10 Bentley Dungan 22 20 8 13 11 12 16 12 10 11 -- -- 135
8 59 Carson Kempf -- 14 13 9 7 -- 15 16 0 14 13 13 114
9 13 Breadon Mccullough 13 13 14 8 6 10 -- -- 6 8 11 12 101

10 152 Cru Crater 10 11 6 3 1 5 -- 8 2 4 8 4 62

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 101 Timber Mccullough 22 -- 18 25 22 25 25 22 20 20 25 224
2 122 Greyson Castle 18 -- 20 22 20 -- 22 20 18 22 22 22 206

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 101 Timber Mccullough 11 -- 18 22 22 25 25 15 22 10 20 -- 190
2 122 Greyson Castle 16 -- 20 18 13 -- 22 20 20 16 22 22 189
3 84 Charlie Vandal-Poe 18 9 -- 20 20 20 -- 18 15 22 13 18 173
4 911 Lincoln Wiest 9 20 14 14 15 12 20 12 11 -- -- 16 143
5 777 Dawson Hirst 8 11 10 9 11 14 15 -- 12 12 15 20 137
6 59 Carson Kempf 13 10 16 13 12 -- 14 9 3 11 12 13 126
7 10 Bentley Dungan 10 14 13 10 14 13 10 10 8 9 -- -- 111
8 152 Cru Crater 12 12 11 8 10 10 -- 8 5 7 8 9 100

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 17 Kayci Green -- 13 18 22 20 20 15 14 18 14 20 11 185
2 510 Carter Kempf 6 15 13 20 15 -- 20 13 8 22 22 13 167
3 43 Emmitt Gardner 8 18 12 18 14 22 12 -- 12 9 13 7 145
4 84 Charlie Vandal-Poe 13 8 -- 13 11 18 -- 7 16 11 9 10 116
5 731 Cole Perske 10 9 11 16 9 14 10 3 -- 6 -- 5 93

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 49 Walker Konop 20 25 22 20 25 20 25 22 25 22 25 22 273
2 622 Brisan Fahsholtz 11 18 14 14 18 16 11 15 20 13 16 20 186
3 47 Colton Mccoshum 10 12.5 12.5 16 14 18 22 9 22 18 14 13 181

 65 Open (D/C/B)

85 Beg (D)

85cc Jr (C)

65cc Beg (D)

65cc Jr (C)



 2025 FRIDAY NIGHT MX SERIES - FINAL POINTS 10/10/2024

4 108 Mason Boyd 13 20 16 22 20 25 18 18 -- -- 11 15 178
5 113 Josh Colson 16 15 15 18 12 -- 20 12 -- 16 18 16 158
6 389 Gavin Duschel -- 16 11 10 15 15 9 -- 16 15 13 12 132
7 449 Winston Konop 10 12 10 8 11 13 12 8 15 10 10 10 129

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 27 Parker Stines 22 25 25 -- 25 -- 25 22 25 25 25 25 244

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 49 Walker Konop 13 15 18 15 20 16 20 25 22 22 16 16 218
2 27 Parker Stines 16 18 20 -- 25 -- 25 22 25 20 22 18 211
3 47 Colton Mccoshum 10 12.5 12.5 16 16 13 9 12 18 10 12 10 151
4 113 Josh Colson 14 11 15 13 14 -- 16 14 -- 14 18 14 143
5 622 Brisan Fahsholtz 12.5 12 10 8 11 10 12 9 14 13 14 15 140.5
6 449 Winston Konop 9 7 9 7 6 8 6 6 13 11 8 8 98

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 17 Kayci Green -- 18 13 22 25 20 11 13 16 13 20 12 183
2 510 Carter Kempf -- 16 14 20 16 -- 18 16 11 20 25 16 172

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 103 Lincoln Schab 25 0 5 18 10 18 22 15 25 22 22 22 204
2 117 Wyatt Qualls 0 11 14 1 14 25 25 25 16 14 16 18 179
3 101 Anthony Cline 8 22 13 25 4 -- 12 18 22 25 25 3 177
4 737 Austin Hewlett 12 16 0 6 22 12 20 12 18 4 18 12 152
5 444 Waylon Vanhoof 10 14 12 -- 0 15 18 13 -- 18 12 15 127
6 378 Kyan Nickles 0 10 -- 15 13 11 16 20 14 20 0 -- 119
7 22 Waylon Lawson 11 -- 9 14 12 -- 13 14 8 9 14 4 108
8 416 Wyatt Gardner 0 8 6 9 8 9 6 -- 11 12 15 16 100
9 447 Hunter Bandock 0 0 7 2 2 10 11 9 12 13 8 9 83

10 711 Karter Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 5 3 6 6 -- 31

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 77 David Lawson 20 -- 18 18 14 -- 22 22 22 18 22 22 198
2 25 Braeden Christman 0 18 6 9 16 22 16 15 16 25 16 15 174
3 11 Cameron Lingle 14 16 14 20 20 -- 20 7 9 14 13 -- 147
4 199 Tyler Yokes 9 12.5 11 -- 12.5 14 14 18 -- 22 18 16 147
5 192 Alexander Cunningham 6 4 5 15 10 16 -- 16 18 10 14 -- 114

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 141 Rhyder Buckley 20 22 25 22 15 22 22 22 25 22 18 25 260

85cc Supermini (C/B)

85cc Open Beg (D)

250cc Beg (D)

85cc Int (B)

250cc Jr (C)

250cc Int (B)



 2025 FRIDAY NIGHT MX SERIES - FINAL POINTS 10/10/2024

2 15 Tred Fuller 22 25 18 25 20 18 -- -- 22 20 20 22 212

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 127 Ayden Mahan 20 22 18 22 25 20 22 25 -- 22 8 22 226
2 117 Wyatt Qualls 18 15 16 18 20 25 18 15 13 15 22 5 200
3 737 Austin Hewlett 15 11 5 6 16 22 20 16 22 14 18 20 185
4 444 Waylon Vanhoof 12 7 15 -- 10 18 15 18 -- 20 16 16 147
5 22 Waylon Lawson 13 -- 13 14 15 -- 14 13 12 18 12 7 131
6 416 Wyatt Gardner 11 9 11 16 7 8 11 -- 20 13 10 8 124

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 77 David Lawson 15 -- 25 25 20 -- 22 22 25 22 25 22 223
3 199 Tyler Yokes 12.5 10 11 -- 11 22 20 20 -- 25 20 25 176.5
2 211 Merik Van Hollebeke 11 20 15 18 12 18 14 18 -- 18 18 162

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 112 Brayden Mayberry 22 20 25 25 25 22 -- 20 25 20 18 25 247

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 911 Derek Keyes 22 22 20 25 25 20 25 25 25 25 -- 22 256

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 686 Tyler Douvier 20 22 25 22 25 25 22 22 25 20 16 25 269

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 615 Collin Goodman 20 16 22 20 22 25 25 25 25 22 25 25 272
2 92 Sergio Deoliveira Jr 13 25 20 22 20 22 22 22 22 25 22 20 255
3 86 Miles Jones 16 20 18 16 18 15 18 15 20 20 18 22 216

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 503 Gerald Thum 25 22 25 20 22 22 22 18 18 20 18 22 254
2 907 Steven Plain -- 20 22 18 25 25 25 22 20 25 20 25 247
3 123 Nick Stewart 22 16 20 14 16 18 20 16 15 16 16 18 207
4 867 Mark Mcphail 15 18 16 16 18 -- -- 15 16 15 15 20 164

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 153 Greg Crater 22 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 297

30+ Expert (A)

40+ Sportsman (D/C)

450cc Beg (D)

450cc Jr (C)

450cc Int (B)

25+ Sportsman (D/C)

25+ Expert (B/A)

30+ Int (B)

30+ Sportsman (D/C)



 2025 FRIDAY NIGHT MX SERIES - FINAL POINTS 10/10/2024

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 530 Jesse Saylor -- 20 20 25 20 25 25 25 22 25 25 16 248
2 911 Ken Douvier 20 15 16 22 16 18 16 16 14 -- 18 22 193

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 867 Mark Mcphail 18 22 25 18 20 -- -- 20 20 22 22 25 212

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 153 Greg Crater 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 300

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 727 Michael Young -- 25 22 22 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 25 264
2 911 Ken Douvier 25 22 16 25 22 18 22 25 20 -- 20 22 237
3 14 Jeffre Davis 20 18 15 18 20 20 20 22 18 20 22 20 233
4 138 Dan Jensen 22 16 14 16 18 22 16 18 16 16 16 18 208

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 317 Preston Rosdahl 22 25 25 22 20 25 20 25 25 22 25 25 281
2 52 Mark Atchley 20 20 22 20 16 20 18 20 22 20 22 22 242
3 441 Greg Schlichte -- 18 -- 18 15 18 15 18 20 18 20 20 180
4 71 Kent Webster 15 15 20 16 13 16 14 16 -- 16 -- 16 157

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 138 Dan Jensen 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 25 25 297

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 821 Melina Cancio 22 25 22 25 25 22 22 25 25 22 22 22 279
2 100 Stella Shirley 18 20 20 18 20 20 -- 18 22 20 18 -- 194

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
2 79 Lillyana Wiest 18 22 20 18 18 20 18 20 20 -- -- 25 199

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 141 Rhyder Buckley 18 22 25 25 15 22 15 25 22 22 16 16 243
2 77 David Lawson 13 -- 13 18 13 -- 16 22 20 18 18 22 173
3 15 Tred Fuller 3 25 0 22 12 15 -- -- 25 20 22 7 151
5 11 Cameron Lingle 9 14 9 16 9 -- 13 10 11 11 11 -- 113

17 447 Hunter Bandock -- 8 1 7 3 10 4 9 9 7 7 10 75

50+ Relic (B/A)

40+ Int (B)

40+ Legends (A)

50+ Sportsman (D/C)

Schoolboy 12-16

60+ Masters (D/C/B/A)

Womens Beg (D)

Womens Sportsman (C/B)



 2025 FRIDAY NIGHT MX SERIES - FINAL POINTS 10/10/2024

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 112 Brayden Mayberry 25 20 25 22 25 25 -- 15 20 25 22 22 246
2 715 Ryder Osborn -- -- 20 20 20 22 25 20 25 22 25 25 224
3 211 Merik Van Hollebeke 16 15 18 14 15 20 20 13 -- 15 15 -- 161
4 15 Elijah Jones -- 13 15 12 14 15 15 10 13 14 11 20 152

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 141 Rhyder Buckley 18 25 20 22 20 25 22 22 16 25 25 25 265
2 123 Nick Stewart 12 15 11 12 16 15 16 16 15 16 18 15 177

Rank Rider Info 05/10/24 05/17/24 05/31/24 06/07/24 06/14/24 06/21/24 06/28/24 07/05/24 07/12/24 08/02/24 08/09/24 09/29/24 Total Points
1 153 Greg Crater 20 22 22 25 22 16 25 18 25 25 20 25 265
2 271 Brayden Osborn 22 18 25 18 20 20 22 22 20 22 22 -- 231

Unlimited Pro

125 Open

Collegeboy 17-24
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